
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170534 02 U 0044

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

V TROFEO TRAFILERIA CASATI (A.M. CLARA CASATI COLOMBO ) 

SOCIETA' CICL. RESCALDINESE- A. S. D. 21/09/2024

MARNATE JMT+ELMT+M1+M2

01  h  33  '  46  '' 72 46,088

 69  69  42

Pagina n° 1

11:44

 1 6 DI BRATTO FRANCESCO a191437 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  33  '  44  '' 46,088

 2 20 OLIVETO SAMUELE a287302 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M1 01  h  33  '  46  '' 46,088

 3 42 FRATTINI MARCO 8133744 ASD VIVACI M4 01  h  33  '  54  '' 46,088

 4 25 VILELLA FEDERICO a305001 DOMESTIC-NMD M2 01  h  34  '  00  '' 46,088

 5 7 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS a240788 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  34  '  27  '' 46,088

 6 12 BELLONI MANUEL a282973 COMO BIKE EXPERIENCE CUCCIAG ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 7 32 VASCO STEFANO a286489 DRALI MILANO M3 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 8 133 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO 7976607 ASD EUROBIKE M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 9 28 SPIEZIA ANTONIO a309488 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 10 5 MARCHESIN RICCARDO 8127482 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 11 36 BRIENZA PAOLO 7984272 GAM SSDA R.L. M3 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 12 137 MALVESTIO MIRKO 7906205 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 13 39 CAPRA FABIO 7943376 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 14 44 CERALLI CHRISTIAN a277210 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 15 13 RENZULLO ROBERTO a252807 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 16 41 GALLELLO SAVERIO 7989049 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 17 30 GIAIMO PAOLO a249467 ASD TEAM FULL GASS M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 18 16 LUPPINO STEFANO a319650 TEAM JOULE M1 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 19 40 TOSATO ALESSIO a191359 ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 20 23 ANZALONE MAURIZIO a307173 VELO CLUB CAPRIASCA M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 21 48 FICCA LEONARDO 7904529 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 22 11 MICHELI ERMES 8146334 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 23 132 DALLA PIETA' LUCA a276649 G.C. VARZI M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 24 22 CATTANEO STEFANO a307971 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 25 126 CHIARI DENIS a309088 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M3 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 26 139 DI MATTIA CHRISTIAN a249471 ASD TEAM FULL GASS ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 27 2 RENDA MATTEO a311404 TEAM BCP BIKE A.S.D. ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 28 21 CARRÀ MIRKO a233920 U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 29 143 CALCATERRA CHRISTIAN 7996199 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088
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 30 1 BALLERINI ALBERTO a316945 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 31 131 CASTELLETTI ANDREA a316366 TEAM JOULE M4 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 32 14 MANFREDA MATTIA a270810 TEAM JOULE ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 33 144 PELOSIN MATTIA 8111377 ASD SWATT CLUB ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 34 4 PEROLIO FRANCESCO 7909592 EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 35 123 BELTRAMI EDOARDO 7901787 ASD TEAM USLENGHI M1 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 36 31 GIOLETTA MARCO 7907200 GAM SSDA R.L. M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 37 15 SARONNI OMAR 7985713 ASD MANTOVANI M1 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 38 38 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO a222367 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M3 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 39 142 AYARI WALID a214084 U.S.LEGNANESE M2 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 40 134 MAESANI ANDREA a309454 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 41 17 BALLACE ANDREA a247472 U.S.LEGNANESE M1 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088

 42 8 BASSO GIACOMO 808312d TEAM DE ROSA SANTINI ELMT 01  h  34  '  59  '' 46,088
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6 ELMT a191437 DI BRATTO FRANCESCO  1h 33m 44s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

20 M1 a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 33m 46s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

7 ELMT a240788 DELLA VEDOVA NICHOLAS  1h 34m 27s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

12 ELMT a282973 BELLONI MANUEL  1h 34m 59s COMO BIKE EXPERIENCE CUCCIA

5 ELMT 8127482 MARCHESIN RICCARDO  1h 34m 59s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

13 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  1h 34m 59s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

16 M1 a319650 LUPPINO STEFANO  1h 34m 59s TEAM JOULE

11 ELMT 8146334 MICHELI ERMES  1h 34m 59s ASD SWATT CLUB

139 ELMT a249471 DI MATTIA CHRISTIAN  1h 34m 59s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

2 ELMT a311404 RENDA MATTEO  1h 34m 59s TEAM BCP BIKE A.S.D.

143 1 14 144 4 123 15 134 17 8
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25 M2 a305001 VILELLA FEDERICO  1h 34m 0s DOMESTIC-NMD

28 M2 a309488 SPIEZIA ANTONIO  1h 34m 59s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

30 M2 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 34m 59s ASD TEAM FULL GASS

23 M2 a307173 ANZALONE MAURIZIO  1h 34m 59s VELO CLUB CAPRIASCA

22 M2 a307971 CATTANEO STEFANO  1h 34m 59s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

21 M2 a233920 CARRÀ MIRKO  1h 34m 59s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

31 M2 7907200 GIOLETTA MARCO  1h 34m 59s GAM SSDA R.L.

142 M2 a214084 AYARI WALID  1h 34m 59s U.S.LEGNANESE
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32 M3 a286489 VASCO STEFANO  1h 34m 59s DRALI MILANO

36 M3 7984272 BRIENZA PAOLO  1h 34m 59s GAM SSDA R.L.

126 M3 a309088 CHIARI DENIS  1h 34m 59s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

38 M3 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  1h 34m 59s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL
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42 M4 8133744 FRATTINI MARCO  1h 33m 54s ASD VIVACI

133 M4 7976607 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO  1h 34m 59s ASD EUROBIKE

137 M4 7906205 MALVESTIO MIRKO  1h 34m 59s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

39 M4 7943376 CAPRA FABIO  1h 34m 59s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

44 M4 a277210 CERALLI CHRISTIAN  1h 34m 59s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

41 M4 7989049 GALLELLO SAVERIO  1h 34m 59s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

40 M4 a191359 TOSATO ALESSIO  1h 34m 59s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

48 M4 7904529 FICCA LEONARDO  1h 34m 59s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

132 M4 a276649 DALLA PIETA' LUCA  1h 34m 59s G.C. VARZI

131 M4 a316366 CASTELLETTI ANDREA  1h 34m 59s TEAM JOULE
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 1 112 CISLAGHI LUIGI a212817 ASD TEAM DUEBI M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 2 60 PERTEGATO DAVIDE 7900547 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 3 82 SPERONI ALESSANDRO a303829 ASNAGHI CUCINE M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 4 50 BARZETTI ALBERTO 8128214 VELOPLUS M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 5 64 COPPOLA GIANROCCO a215873 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 6 63 TOTA MARCELLO a098224 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 7 105 D'ANDREA JURI 7902067 ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 8 73 DOLCE GIOVANNI 996284n U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 9 109 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO 7909659 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 10 67 FORNERIS FLAVIO 7910549 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 11 117 CANTU' DAVIDE 8114041 ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.COM M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 12 58 MANZONI PAOLO 7928359 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 13 81 SINELLI ANDREA a309101 TEAM BCP BIKE ASD M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 14 83 LAZZATI GIANLUCA 7999517 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 15 75 SCORTICHINI MARCO a135356 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 16 59 MOROSI GIUSTO 900598d U.S.LEGNANESE M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 17 86 BITETTI FRANCESCO a286053 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 18 87 GHILARDINI FABIO a023139 CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 19 52 CAPPELLI ELIO a310118 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 20 101 FONTANELLA GAETANO 7900787 KILOMETROZERO M8 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 21 111 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO 7928665 ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 22 92 RUSSO COSIMO DAMIAN a113796 VC CASSANO M8 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 23 116 FERAZZA MARCO 7915409 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 24 78 GOVERNALI ROBERTO a307060 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 25 107 CERVONE EGIDIO a260501 TEAM QRED M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 26 113 BERNASCONI ALBERTO 7936631 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 27 103 CRESPI PAOLO 7928468 UC INDUNO OLONA M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 28 62 GRAZIANI GIOVANNI 7988712 ASD TEAM PLABOTEX M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 29 80 MARINI BRUNO a309482 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385
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 30 74 CAPELLI ANGELO FAUSTO 713938y U.S.LEGNANESE M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 31 84 CLAISEN WILMO a230351 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 32 115 BRANDINI STEFANO a135358 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 33 88 BARLOCCO ROBERTO a192157 U.S.LEGNANESE M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 34 100 ORIZZONTE CARLO 7999334 UC INDUNO OLONA M8 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 35 118 ALBERTO CRISTIANO 7928357 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 36 89 MARTINI SILVANO a096678 AMSPO M7 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 37 70 CRISTALDI PAOLO a146505 UC COMENSE 1887 M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 38 57 TROMBETTA MASSIMILIANO 7937348 ASD AMICI COMASCHI DEL CICLISM M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 39 120 BORSANI CRISTIANO 7925943 ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 40 119 VITALI VITO a303812 ASNAGHI CUCINE M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 41 72 CORRADINI MASSIMO a307058 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 42 122 ALBERTO ANDREA 7927277 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 43 71 REBECCHI FULVIO a307067 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 44 69 NEMBRI FRANCESCO a307063 ASD TEAM DUEBI M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 45 61 TOTA ALBERTO a252818 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 46 56 BASILICO FABRIZIO a303491 UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BRU M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 47 114 COLOMBO ELIO a135357 PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D. M6 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 48 54 PISANI GIANANGELO 7900244 ASD CERAMICHE LEMER M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385

 49 51 PIAZZAI GIANLUCA a112248 REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL M5 01  h  18  '  00  '' 45,385
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112 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

60 M5 7900547 PERTEGATO DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

50 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 18m 0s VELOPLUS

105 M5 7902067 D'ANDREA JURI  1h 18m 0s ASD DIMMIDISI CYCLING 

58 M5 7928359 MANZONI PAOLO  1h 18m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

59 M5 900598d MOROSI GIUSTO  1h 18m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

52 M5 a310118 CAPPELLI ELIO  1h 18m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

111 M5 7928665 VENDRUSCOLO STEFANO  1h 18m 0s ASD GC CANPO DEI FIORI

116 M5 7915409 FERAZZA MARCO  1h 18m 0s ASD LOGOS TRE MAGENTA

103 M5 7928468 CRESPI PAOLO  1h 18m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

62 118 57 120 122 61 56 54 51
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82 M6 a303829 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 18m 0s ASNAGHI CUCINE

64 M6 a215873 COPPOLA GIANROCCO  1h 18m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

63 M6 a098224 TOTA MARCELLO  1h 18m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

73 M6 996284n DOLCE GIOVANNI  1h 18m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

109 M6 7909659 FACCIOTTI FABRIZIO  1h 18m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

67 M6 7910549 FORNERIS FLAVIO  1h 18m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

117 M6 8114041 CANTU' DAVIDE  1h 18m 0s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

81 M6 a309101 SINELLI ANDREA  1h 18m 0s TEAM BCP BIKE ASD

83 M6 7999517 LAZZATI GIANLUCA  1h 18m 0s ASD CERAMICHE LEMER

75 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 18m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

78 113 80 74 70 119 72 71 69 114



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 170534 02 U 0044

M7+M8+JWS+EWS+

V TROFEO TRAFILERIA CASATI (A.M. CLARA CASATI COLOMBO ) 

SOCIETA' CICL. RESCALDINESE- A. S. D. 21/09/2024

MARNATE M7+M8+JWS+EWS+
01 h 18 min 00 sec 59 45,385

14 14 10

11:43

Copyright 2024 L.G.

86 M7 a286053 BITETTI FRANCESCO  1h 18m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA RAFFAELE BR

87 M7 a023139 GHILARDINI FABIO  1h 18m 0s CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

101 M8 7900787 FONTANELLA GAETANO  1h 18m 0s KILOMETROZERO

92 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  1h 18m 0s VC CASSANO

107 M7 a260501 CERVONE EGIDIO  1h 18m 0s TEAM QRED

84 M7 a230351 CLAISEN WILMO  1h 18m 0s REA BIKE SYSTEM CARS COEDIL

115 M7 a135358 BRANDINI STEFANO  1h 18m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

88 M7 a192157 BARLOCCO ROBERTO  1h 18m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

100 M8 7999334 ORIZZONTE CARLO  1h 18m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

89 M7 a096678 MARTINI SILVANO  1h 18m 0s AMSPO
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